
Sat May 24 1:00 PM Sully vs Dogs CBS
Sat May 24 6:00 PM women Swilers vs Baymen Swilers
Sat May 24 5:00 PM women U19 vs Dogs Swilers
Friday May 30 6:30 PM Sully Baymen vs CBS
Saturday May 31st CG 7s NL 7s Trial Run Swilers
Sunday June 1st CG 7s NL 7s Trial Run Swilers

Saturday June 7 1:00 PM Sully vs Dogs Swilers
Saturday June 7 5:00 PM Women Baymen vs Dogs CBS
Saturday June 7 4:00 PM Women U19 vs Swilers CBS

Friday June 13 6:30 PM GYC vs Baymen Swilers
Saturday June 14 3:00 PM Women Dogs vs Swilers Mt Pearl
Saturday June 14 4:00 PM Women U19  vs Baymen Mt Pearl
Saturday June 21 1:00 PM Goodyear Swilers vs Dogs Swilers moved to July 26
Saturday June 21 4:00 PM Deacy Baymen vs
Sunday June 22 7:00 PM U16 Boys All Comers CBS*
Monday June 23 6:30 PM U16 Girls All Teams Swilers Lower
Monday June 23 7:00 PM U18 Boys All Comers CBS
Tuesday June 24 6:30 PM Sully Dogs vs Mt Pearl
Thursday June 26-July 2 U16 Men Penticton

Saturday June28 6:30 PM Sr Rock Men Rock vs NS Swilers
Saturday June 28 2:00 PM Deacy vs Baymen CBS
Sunday June 29 5:00 PM NL u16 NL vs Penticton Swilers
Monday June 30 6:30 PM U18 Girls All Teams Swilers Lower
Monday June 30 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers Mt Pearl

Tuesday July 1 2:00 PM NL u16 NL vs Penticton Swilers

Saturday July 5 4:00 PM Deacy Dogs vs Mt Pearl
Sunday July 6 7:00 PM U16 Boys All Comers Mt Pearl*
Monday July 7 6:30 PM U16 Girls All Teams Mt Pearl
Monday July 7 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers Swilers
Saturday July 12 1:00 PM GYC vs Baymen Mt Pearl
Saturday July 12 4:00 PM Deacy vs Baymen Mt Peal
Sunday July 13 7:00 PM U16 Boys All Comers Swilers *
Monday July 14 7:00 PM U18 Girls All Teams mt. pearl
Monday July 14 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers Swilers
Tuesday July 15 6:30 PM Sully Swilers vs Swilers
Saturday July 19 1:00 PM GYC Dogs vs Mt Pearl
Saturday July 19 4:00 PM Deacy vs Dogs Swilers

Monday July 21 6:30 PM U16 Girls All Teams Mt Pearl

Saturday July 26 1:00 PM Goodyear Swilers vs Dogs Swilers
Saturday July 26 4:00 PM Deacy Swilers vs Baymen Swilers
Monday July 28 7:00 PM U18 Girls All Teams Mt Pearl
Tuesday July 29 6:30 PM Sully Dogs vs Swilers Mt Pearl moved to August 5th
Saturday Aug 2 4:00 PM Deacy Dogs vs Swilers Mt Pearl
Saturday Aug 2 1:00 PM GYC Swilers vs Baymen CBS
Sunday Aug 3 6:30 PM U16 Boys All Comers CBS*
Monday Aug 4 6:30 PM U16 Girls All Teams Mt Pearl

Tuesday Aug 5 6:30 PM Sully Dogs vs Swilers Mt Pearl
Wednesday Aug 6 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers CBS
Saturday Aug 9 1:00 PM GYC Baymen vs Dogs CBS
Saturday Aug 9 4:00 PM Deacy Baymen vs Swilers CBS
Sunday Aug 10 6:30 PM U16 Boys All Comers Mt Pearl
Monday Aug 11 7:00 PM U18 Girls All Teams Mt. Pearl
Wednesday Aug 13 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers Mt Pearl
Saturday Aug 16 1:00 PM Sully 2nd vs 3rd 2nd Field
Saturday Aug 16 4:00 PM Deacy Baymen vs Dogs CBS
Sunday Aug 17 6:30 PM U16 Boys All Comers Swilers *
Monday Aug 18 6:30 PM U16 Girls All Teams CBS
Wednesday Aug 20 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers Swilers
Saturday Aug 23 3:00 PM Sully 1st vs Win of Aug 16 1st Field
Sunday Aug 24 6:30 PM U16 Boys Finals All Comers TBC
Monday Aug 25 6:30 PM U16/U18 Girls All Teams Swilers
Wednesday Aug 27 6:30 PM U18 Boys All Comers TBC
Saturday Aug 30 4:00 PM Deacy 2nd vs 3rd 2nd Field
Saturday Sept 6 1:00 PM GYC 2nd vs 3rd 2nd Field
Saturday Sept 6 4:00 PM Deacy 1st vs Win of Aug 30 1st Field
Saturday Sept 13 3:00 PM GYC 1st vs Win of Sept 13 1st Field
Saturday Sept 20 Possibly Senior Club Sevens Swilers
Saturday Sept 27 NLRRS HighSchool Sevens Swilers
Oct-Nov MUN and HighSchool TBD
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